G Joint-S

Part no Pipe dim. 1 (mm)
28410606 6
28410808 8
28411010 10
28411212 12
28411414 14
28411616 16
28412020 20
28412525 25
28413030 30
28413838 38

Pipe dim. 2 (mm)

6
8
10
12
14
16
20
25
30
38

Product group
Material

Series

Adjustable
Bulkhead
Complete or Body
Pressure series

Shape

Thread 1
M Male
M Male
M Male
M Male
M Male
M Male
M Male
M Male
M Male
M Male

620

Stainless Steel AISI 316

S

No

No

Complete

S

Straight
Thread 2 Weight (kg)
M Male 0.06
M Male 0.08
M Male 0.11
M Male 0.14
M Male 0.19
M Male 0.23
M Male 0.37
M Male 0.68
M Male 0.81
M Male 1.27
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