G Joint-S



Product group 620

Material Stainless Steel AISI 316

SeriesSAdjustableNoBulkheadNo

Complete or Body Complete

Pressure series S

Shape Straight

Part no	Pipe dim. 1 (mm)	Pipe dim. 2 (mm)	Thread 1	Thread 2	Weight (kg)
28410606	6	6	M Male	M Male	0.06
28410808	8	8	M Male	M Male	0.08
28411010	10	10	M Male	M Male	0.11
28411212	12	12	M Male	M Male	0.14
28411414	14	14	M Male	M Male	0.19
28411616	16	16	M Male	M Male	0.23
28412020	20	20	M Male	M Male	0.37
28412525	25	25	M Male	M Male	0.68
28413030	30	30	M Male	M Male	0.81
28413838	38	38	M Male	M Male	1.27

